


240,000

0

168,036

408,036

300,798

6,000

101,238

408,036

)




6i4:30 240,000 240,000
6i5:7 10,010 229,990
6:5:8 10,010 219,980
6i5:8 27,7120 192,260
6i5:8 4,813 187,447
6:{5:9 12,138 175,309
65119 1,800 173,509
6173 21,560 151,949
6173 3,828 148,121
617112 11,484 136,637
67131 15,312 121,325
6i8!2 7,656 113,669
6183 27,7120 85,949
6183 4,812 81,137
6183 8,855 72,282
6:8:19 654 71,628
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618122 2,591 69,037
618125 5,820 63,217
68125 2,400 60,817
6195 11,835 48,982
611 2 10,010 38,972
6:11: 2 4,812 34,160
6111 2 21,7120 6,440
6111 2 8,855 2,415
6:11:11 4,734 7,149
6:11:12 11,835 18,984
6:11:13 22,330 41,314
6:11:17 6,250 47,564
6:11:17 1,800 49,364
6111:27 33,110 82,474
6:111:30 11,165 93,639
611227 11,165 104,804
611227 11,835 116,639
712413 4,812 121,451
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27,720 149,171
8,855 158,026
10,010 168,036
168,036
408,036 408,036 0
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